
Day: Sunday, March 22

FastPass Selections Time

1) Rock n’ Roller 
Coaster

1:30

2) Star Tours 3:10

3) Smuggler’s Run 6:55

Additional FP+ Candidates:

Once you’ve used all three FP+, you can use the 
app to try to find more (one at a time), here are 
suggestions:

● Mickey and Minnie Runaway Railway
● Twilight Zone: Tower of Terror
● Slinky Dog Dash
● Alien Swirling Saucers

Snacks + Drinks location

Totchos
Butterfinger Cupcake
Carrot Cake Cookie
Nom-nom Cookie
Key Lime Pie on a stick
PB&J Milkshake
Funnel Cake
Bavarian Pretzel

Woody’s Lunchbox
Trolley Car Cafe
Trolley Car Cafe
Pixar Place Bakery
Pixar Place Bakery
Tune-in Lounge
Epic Eats
Baseline Taphouse

Shows Time

Beauty and the Beast Live
Frozen Sing Along
Voyage of the Little Mermaid
Indiana Jones Stunt Show
Fantasmic! (fireworks)
Star Wars: Galactic Spectacular

11, 1, 2, 4, 5
Hourly, 10:30-7:30
Every 25 min
Hourly 12-6
8:30
9:00

Character Meet and 
Greets

Location

Kylo Ren 
Chewbacca
BB-8
Olaf
Woody/Jessie
Sulley from Monsters Inc.
Incredibles
Cruz Ramirez/DJ
Donald/Daisy
Goofy 
Sorcerer Mickey
Pluto 

Launch Bay
Launch Bay
Launch Bay
Commissary Lane
Toy Story Land
One Man’s Dream
Pixar Place
Sunset Showcase
Park Entrance
Grand Ave
Commissary Lane
Dis.Jr Courtyard

Dining plans Time

Breakfast: 

Lunch:    

Dinner:     Sci-Fi Dine-In 

      Confirmation #: 500685308805

5:05 pm

Park: Hollywood Studios  Hours: 8:30am-11:00pm (EMH)



Quick Service Dining 
Suggestions:

● Backlot Express
● Woody’s Lunchbox
● Ronto’s Roasters
● ABC Commissary

Bathrooms:

● Upstairs above Brown 
Derby

● Rock n Roller Coaster
● Streets of America
● Animation Courtyard

Avoid:

● Backlot Express
● Pizza Planet

8:00 a.m.

If you want to ride Rise of the Resistance, you 
will want to be outside the park gates at least 
ONE HOUR before park opening to obtain a 
"boarding pass" for later in the day. See email for 
further instructions.

8:30 a.m. Toy Story Mania!

9:00 a.m. Slinky Dog Dash

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m. Lightning McQueen's Racing Academy

11:00 a.m. Beauty and the Beast - Live on Stage!

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m. Lunch

12:30 p.m. Voyage of the Little Mermaid

1:00 p.m. Indiana Jones Epic Stunt Spectacular!

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m. Rock n Rollercoaster FP (1:30-2:30)

2:30 p.m. Twilight Zone: Tower of Terror

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m. Star Tours FP+ (3:10-4:10)

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m. Muppet Vision 3D

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m. Dinner

6:00 p.m. Mickey and Minnie's Runaway Railway

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m. Smuggler's Run FP+ (6:55-7:55)

7:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
Find a spot for Fantasmic!

8:30 p.m
Fantasmic! - Nighttime show

Potential Daily Itinerary


